Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS 1D

Name

Cha.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru 0411713
Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib  Contrib Check
Date Type Number

Page 11

Amount

Billing Group: 1

658015748
6558004846

658004846
658001514

658001314
858020618

558G20618

669020379

669020379
658010688

658010698
658020194

658020194
658012788

658012788
658012188

558012188
658018549

658018548
658002880

658002880
658000700

658000700

658013267

658013267
658019558

Columbus Board of Realtors

Columbus, COH 43220
guck, Dina M.

Bucklew, Palricia K.
55687 Sunbury Rd.
Westerville, OH 43082
Bucklew, Patricia K.
Buckley, C. Alice

6900 Lee Rd.
Westerville, OH 43081
Buckley, C. Alice

Budd, Kathleen M.
10822 Roley Hills Rd.
Thornville, CH 430786
Budd, Kathleen M.

Buell, Timothy L.

7217 Davis Road
Hilliard, OH 43026-5454
Buell, Timathy L.
Buettner, William C.
6138 Willow Knoll Ave
Gahanna, OH 43230
Buetiner, William C.
Buhr, Susan M.

6207 Heritage Peint Court
Hilliard, OH 43026-7663
Buhr, Susan M.

Buoni, Frank M,

5091 Cooper Rd.
Westerville, OH 43081
Buceni, Frank M.

Burke, Corey L.

48 Buttles Avenue
Columbus, OH 43215
Burke, Corey L.

Burkiey, Robert A.

2202 Bristol Road
Columbus, OH 43221
Burkley, Robert A.
Burlew, Carol S.

5554 Farmweod Dr

New Albany, OH 43054
Burlew, Carol S.

Burley, Douglas A.

951 Montrose Ave
Columbus, OH 43208-2453
Burley, Douglas A.
Burnham, Donna S.
1141 Rockpert Lane
Columbus, OH 43235-4040
Burnham, Donna S.

Burns, Gary L,

182 Gary Lee Drive
Columbus, OH 43203
Burns, Gary L.

Burns, Rachael J.
5825 Lakemont Drive

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315
1315

1315

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CCRPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
\oluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5361143

5362155

5357724

5357479

5357556

5363808

5356311

5357404

5360291

5355323

5359524

5360214

5362333
5355458

5358426

454084

455315

449634

449362

449450

458325

448373

449286

453066

447467

452094

452975

456414
451964

450410

01/07113 P

T

0isn3 ‘ards

1222112 P

1220012

3361

12121112 P

02/05/13

12117112 P

10817

12/20/12 P

Q1702113

121012 P

et rErET

124314142 P

1213112 P 3486

01731113 P
12131112

Member Total: 2 Records

12727112 P 1219
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